OXFORD CENTRE for LATE ANTIQUITY

1.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.15 pm

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

6.30 pm

Late Antique
Ilconoclasms

Afternoon Colloguium:
Saturday 29 May 2010

Al-Jaber auditorium,
Corpus Christi College

John Haldon (Princeton):
Images of Emperors: some different views of Leo Ill and Eirene
RESPONSE: Averil Cameron (Oxford)

Tealcoffee break

Finbarr Barry Flood (New York University):

Beyond Representation: Islam’s Bilderverbot and the Animate Image
RESPONSE: James Howard-Johnston (Oxford)

Tealcoffee break

Leslie Brubaker (Birmingham):

Byzantine Iconoclasm?: the reinvention of the past

RESPONSE: Georgi Parpulov (Oxford)

Wine Reception

The colloquium is free, but those wishing to attend should register with Neil McLynn

<neil.mclynn@classics.ox.ac.uk>.

The colloquium is organized by Jas Elsner and Neil McLynn with the support of Paul Pheby



