OXFORD CENTRE for LATE ANTIQUITY



Late Antique Iconoclasms

Afternoon Colloquium: Saturday 29 May 2010

Al-Jaber auditorium, Corpus Christi College

1.30 pm	John Haldon (Princeton): Images of Emperors: some different views of Leo III and Eirene RESPONSE: Averil Cameron (Oxford)
3.00 pm	Tea/coffee break
3.15 pm	Finbarr Barry Flood (New York University): Beyond Representation: Islam's Bilderverbot and the Animate Image RESPONSE: James Howard-Johnston (Oxford)
4.45 pm	Tea/coffee break
5.00 pm	Leslie Brubaker (Birmingham): Byzantine Iconoclasm?: the reinvention of the past RESPONSE: Georgi Parpulov (Oxford)
6.30 pm	Wine Reception
ne colloquiu	im is free, but those wishing to attend should register with Neil McLyn

The colloquium is free, but those wishing to attend should register with Neil McLynn <neil.mclynn@classics.ox.ac.uk>.

The colloquium is organized by Jaś Elsner and Neil McLynn with the support of Paul Pheby